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1 Rosskopf Helmut (Nr.22)  ASF NÖ 100293 Allgemein 45 48 50 49 192 100 96 196 388

2 Steibl Roman  (Nr.1)  ASF NÖ 100344 Allgemein 46 44 49 48 187 100 92 192 379

3 Glöckl Bernhard (Nr.12)  ASF NÖ 100127 Allgemein 40 50 50 50 190 88 96 184 374

4 Grois Herbert (Nr.19)  ASF NÖ 100133 Allgemein 47 50 50 47 194 92 84 176 370

5 Hofbauer Philipp (Nr.20)  ASF NÖ 100090 Allgemein 46 48 50 39 183 100 84 184 367

6 Coburg Alexander (Nr.6)  ASF NÖ 100711 Allgemein 46 50 49 49 194 84 88 172 366

- Schiefer Peter (Nr.10)  ASF NÖ 100769 Allgemein 44 48 50 48 190 84 92 176 366

8 Mayrhofer Grünbühel Johannes (Nr.21)  ASF NÖ 100239 Allgemein 37 47 41 45 170 96 96 192 362

9 Jilch Adolf (Nr.7)  ASF NÖ 100170 Allgemein 44 49 50 50 193 84 84 168 361

10 Müllner Tobias  (Nr.17)  ASF NÖ 100512 Allgemein 47 49 50 50 196 68 92 160 356

11 Duda Karl (Nr.9)  ASF NÖ 100084 Allgemein 41 48 49 39 177 88 88 176 353

12 Wiesinger Hannes (Nr.28)  ASF NÖ 100399 Allgemein 42 34 50 48 174 96 76 172 346

13 Schäfer Thomas (Nr.32)  ASF NÖ 100473 Allgemein 38 41 49 39 167 88 88 176 343

14 Hasanovic Jasmin (Nr.14)  ASF NÖ 100146 Allgemein 35 42 46 45 168 96 76 172 340

15 Müllner Johannes (Nr.16)  ASF NÖ 100844 Allgemein 41 48 50 47 186 60 84 144 330

16 Schneider Martin (Nr.26)  ASF NÖ 100728 Allgemein 35 47 49 49 180 84 64 148 328

17 Weichselbaum Markus (Nr.29)  ASF NÖ 100113 Allgemein 35 48 50 40 173 60 84 144 317

18 Werner Robert (Nr.4)  ASF NÖ 100668 Allgemein 34 47 50 49 180 60 76 136 316

19 Staufer Dieter (Nr.15)  ASF NÖ 100343 Allgemein 22 46 49 42 159 72 84 156 315

20 Haller Michaela (Nr.31)  ASF NÖ 100479 Allgemein 29 49 50 47 175 68 68 136 311

21 Doppelhofer Gerhard (Nr.33)  ASF NÖ 100628 Allgemein 35 41 47 38 161 68 68 136 297

22 Knize Matthias (Nr.25)  ASF NÖ 100135 Allgemein 31 47 50 30 158 56 72 128 286

23 Kohzina Josef (Nr.30)  ASF NÖ 100139 Allgemein 28 47 48 32 155 48 44 92 247
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1 Zettel Georg (Nr.23)  ASF NÖ 100414 Senioren 47 47 50 50 194 100 96 196 390

2 Stöger Johannes (Nr.34)  ASF NÖ 100357 Senioren 50 50 50 50 200 92 88 180 380

3 Tschiderer Karl Thomas (Nr.8)  ASF NÖ 100482 Senioren 43 49 49 48 189 92 92 184 373

4 Rottner Rudolf (Nr.24)  ASF NÖ 100451 Senioren 37 49 50 48 184 84 92 176 360

5 Zablacky Josef (Nr.11)  ASF NÖ 100404 Senioren 47 43 50 48 188 92 72 164 352

6 Reithner Josef (Nr.18)  ASF NÖ 100592 Senioren 45 50 49 48 192 88 56 144 336

7 Oberenzer Georg (Nr.27)  ASF - 100494 Senioren 29 40 49 39 157 88 88 176 333

8 Steibl Gerhard  (Nr.2)  ASF NÖ 100576 Allgemein 29 47 50 49 175 60 92 152 327

9 Knize Reinhard  (Nr.13)  ASF NÖ 100134 Senioren 27 42 50 35 154 36 64 100 254
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1 Wagner Jürgen (Nr.3)  ASF Gäste 400143 Gäste 42 50 50 48 190 84 92 176 366

2 Dorn Florian (Nr.5)  ASF Gäste - Gäste 36 46 50 49 181 44 72 116 297

3 Mewald Bernhard (Nr.35)  ASF Gäste - Gäste 19 45 50 34 148 40 80 120 268
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Platzierung

Mannlicher SV 133 141 148 144 566 276 276 552 1118 Mannlicher SV
Steibl Roman  (Nr.1)  ASF NÖ 100344 46 44 49 48 187 100 92 192 379

Schiefer Peter (Nr.10)  ASF NÖ 100769 44 48 50 48 190 84 92 176 366

Tschiderer Karl Thomas (Nr.8)  ASF NÖ 100482 43 49 49 48 189 92 92 184 373

Mistelbach 1 143 150 149 146 588 268 260 528 1116 Mistelbach 1
Stöger Johannes (Nr.34)  ASF NÖ 100357 50 50 50 50 200 92 88 180 380

Grois Herbert (Nr.19)  ASF NÖ 100133 47 50 50 47 194 92 84 176 370

Coburg Alexander (Nr.6)  ASF NÖ 100711 46 50 49 49 194 84 88 172 366

Lassee 131 136 149 128 544 288 268 556 1100 Lassee
Hofbauer Philipp (Nr.20)  ASF NÖ 100090 46 48 50 39 183 100 84 184 367

Zettel Georg (Nr.23)  ASF NÖ 100414 47 47 50 50 194 100 96 196 390

Schäfer Thomas (Nr.32)  ASF NÖ 100473 38 41 49 39 167 88 88 176 343

OMV SG Prottes 117 139 146 142 544 280 264 544 1088 OMV SG Prottes
Hasanovic Jasmin (Nr.14)  ASF NÖ 100146 35 42 46 45 168 96 76 172 340

Rosskopf Helmut (Nr.22)  ASF NÖ 100293 45 48 50 49 192 100 96 196 388

Rottner Rudolf (Nr.24)  ASF NÖ 100451 37 49 50 48 184 84 92 176 360

Marchegg 125 138 140 132 535 276 256 532 1067 Marchegg
Mayrhofer Grünbühel Johannes (Nr.21)  ASF NÖ 100239 37 47 41 45 170 96 96 192 362

Zablacky Josef (Nr.11)  ASF NÖ 100404 47 43 50 48 188 92 72 164 352

Duda Karl (Nr.9)  ASF NÖ 100084 41 48 49 39 177 88 88 176 353

Melk 132 149 149 148 578 244 244 488 1066 Melk
Müllner Tobias  (Nr.17)  ASF NÖ 100512 47 49 50 50 196 68 92 160 356

Reithner Josef (Nr.18)  ASF NÖ 100592 45 50 49 48 192 88 56 144 336

Glöckl Bernhard (Nr.12)  ASF NÖ 100127 40 50 50 50 190 88 96 184 374

Mistelbach 2 99 135 148 128 510 232 236 468 978 Mistelbach 2
Oberenzer Georg (Nr.27)  ASF - 100494 29 40 49 39 157 88 88 176 333

Weichselbaum Markus (Nr.29)  ASF NÖ 100113 35 48 50 40 173 60 84 144 317

Schneider Martin (Nr.26)  ASF NÖ 100728 35 47 49 49 180 84 64 148 328

Mistelbach 3 100 123 150 113 486 188 212 400 886 Mistelbach 3
Wiesinger Hannes (Nr.28)  ASF NÖ 100399 42 34 50 48 174 96 76 172 346

Knize Matthias (Nr.25)  ASF NÖ 100135 31 47 50 30 158 56 72 128 286

Knize Reinhard  (Nr.13)  ASF NÖ 100134 27 42 50 35 154 36 64 100 254
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Jury: Rosskopf H., Steibl Gerhard, Wagner Jürgen Seite 4/4 Wetter: sonnig, leicht windig, 22°C


